
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

21 

44 

45 

89 

66 

91 

48 

63 

54 

69 

37 

29 

9 

34 

36 

43 

31 

92 

55 

13 

84 

4 

10 

G81 

G17 

33 

85 

22 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Danny DE BOER 

Jan BÜHN 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Florian ALT 

Bastien MACKELS 

Dominik VINCON 

Jan HALBICH 

Bobby BOS 

Lucy GLÖCKNER 

Arnaud FRIEDRICH 

Vincent LONBOIS 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Marko NEKVASIL 

Marc NEUMANN 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Vittorio IANNUZZO 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Ville VALTONEN 

Janusch PROKOP 

Koen ZEELEN 

Felix BAUER 

Florian HÜSLER 

Raphael NEUNER 

Carl BERTHELSEN 

Björn STUPPI 

Mike CLEUTJENS 

Nat 

GER 

NED 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

CZE 

NED 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

NED 

FIN 

GER 

NED 

GER 

SUI 

AUT 

NOR 

GER 

NED 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Föderation 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

FMS 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMI 

DMSB 

KNMV 

SML 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

SMR 

AMF 

NMF 

DMSB 

KNMV 

Runden 

12 

13 

14 

14 

13 

16 

14 

12 

16 

17 

13 

14 

10 

17 

15 

16 

14 

14 

14 

16 

17 

15 

16 

18 

15 

14 

15 

17 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.482 

1:26.125 

1:26.212 

1:26.596 

1:26.908 

1:27.005 

1:27.046 

1:27.203 

1:27.497 

1:27.564 

1:27.707 

1:27.952 

1:28.027 

1:28.029 

1:28.153 

1:28.157 

1:28.270 

1:28.293 

1:28.446 

1:28.837 

1:29.004 

1:29.396 

1:29.428 

1:29.863 

1:30.604 

1:30.680 

1:31.149 

1:31.945 

Diff. 

0.643 

0.730 

1.114 

1.426 

1.523 

1.564 

1.721 

2.015 

2.082 

2.225 

2.470 

2.545 

2.547 

2.671 

2.675 

2.788 

2.811 

2.964 

3.355 

3.522 

3.914 

3.946 

4.381 

5.122 

5.198 

5.667 

6.463 

Abstand 

0.643 

0.087 

0.384 

0.312 

0.097 

0.041 

0.157 

0.294 

0.067 

0.143 

0.245 

0.075 

0.002 

0.124 

0.004 

0.113 

0.023 

0.153 

0.391 

0.167 

0.392 

0.032 

0.435 

0.741 

0.076 

0.469 

0.796 

In Runde 

4 

9 

10 

11 

6 

12 

3 

5 

13 

11 

12 

5 

10 

14 

5 

16 

14 

10 

6 

12 

5 

14 

15 

18 

4 

7 

10 

14 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
TD #63 

Printed: 02.09.2017 10:05:35 

Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP Thomas Thieme D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Ottmar Bange D/GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 

timekeeping by raceresults.de - bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 
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Genehmigungsnummer: S-06/17 , EMN 10/375 , IMN 191/98

Published 

time:

IDM Oschersleben 

IDM Superbike 1000 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

02.09.2017 09:30 


